
MSC Eliminator I
Bowler

Floen, Brian
Thompson, Roge

Downer, Rob

Corbett, Tom
Loth, Al
Wynne, Jim
Blad, Roqer
Korth, Tom

Schmid, Mike

Sherman, Steve

Busch, Neil

Wirz, Mike

Barrows, Camero
Racette, Tim

Lindquist, Jim
Olynyk, Oave

Lindner, Ron

Poelzer, Clark
Halida, Terry
Green, Gary

Stearns, Bob

277 234 268

247 269

2't2 234 246
212 249 203
223 238 203

237 194
245 226

254 214
237 214

232 205
289 195

2't1

208

203

200

196

189
'188

181

172



Bowler

MSC Eliminator II
7

Poelzer, Clark
Korth, Tom
Lindner, Ron
Loth, Al
Schmid, Mike
Corbett, Tom
Lindquist, Jim
Wirz, Mike

Blad, Roqer
Barrows, Camero
Floen, Brian
Olynyk, Dave

Racette, Tim

Halida, Terry
Thompson, Roqe

Green, Gary
Downer, Rob

Sherman, Steve

Hopkins, Larry
Wynne, Jim

Stearns, Bob

238 247

222 266

233 234
238 221 211

269 190

217 - rio -l

224 208
237 206

215 204

245 196

2't9 183

214

213

213

208

205

199

181

177
'| 66



€l 1 2 3 4 soa,4'Tolal 5 6 7 I s",s Actual Team

MSC Hi-Lo Doubles

7 Lolh, Al

235 226 20n 204 80 945 222 266 236 236 160 2065

223 238 203 256 80 1000 238 221 211 202 121 1592 4057

8 Downer, Rob 212 234 246 216 60 968 199 244 208 216 120 1955

8 Holets, Ken 204 217 246 227 60 949 185 21{ 278 189 160 1075 3930

4 Busch.Neil 232 205 235 181 40 893 200 207 235 208 160 1903

4 Schmid.lvike 254 214 203 223 120 1014 226 269 190 233 80 2012 3915

2 Anderson. Rich 243 256 204 258 80 1041 237 246 244 245 160 2173

2 Hendrickson, Ca 223 247 171 166 4A 847 216 199 203 193 80 1738 3911

6 Poelzer, Clark 185 225 212 223 80 929 238 243 247 221 16t 2038

5 Wynne,Jim 225 237 194 227 120 1003 177 213 192 155 80 1820 3858

1 tatvala. Rich 184 2i0 209 190 40 833 189 213 243 191 80 1749

1 Thompson, Rog 247 269 255 215 160 1150 208 214 221 221 80 2094 3843

5 Green,Gary 181 238 217 202 80 918 205 210 203 206 120 1862

5 Racette. Tim 208 277 m3 215 80 1003 213 234 214 178 40 1882 3744

3 Clinton,Terry 162190 204 218 80 854 193 156 198 182 40 1623

3 Hopkins, Laffy 224 117 257 239 120 1017 181 206 234 199 40 1877 3500


